
r
PUBLIC AUCTION

VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
(East Lampeter Township)

TUBS., FEB. 8, 1994
6 P.M.

LOCATION; 2590 Siegrist Road, RonKs. Take Rt.
340 East to Smoketown turn right ontoRt. 896 (East-
brook Road) to Siegrist Rd. turn left to property on
right.
Real Estate consists ofa 2800sq. ft., brickand alum.,
custom-built Split Level Home with 4 bedrooms, 3’/«
baths, family room with brick fireplace and floor, eat-
in kitchen with raised panel cabinets, formal dining
room, andlarge living room. House includes “In-Law
Quarters” with separate kitchen and bath. Attached
2-car garage and 20' X 30' Block Bam with 4 Horse
Box Stalls and second floor hay storage, fenced pad-
dock and 12'X 24’ Block shop and/or garage. AHon
large 6/10 acre lot. Zoned R2. For inspection, Call
Auctioneers or Open House Saturday, January
22, 29, & February sth from 1 to 4 PM. Terms 10%
due sale day, Balance March 31st.
NOTE: Rural location, horses permitted, ideal family
home. Owners relocating to New York State. For
Details, picture brochure, Call Auctioneers
#717-733-1006.

Terms By:

Clyde R. and
Tara L. Graybill

#399-3090
Auction Conducted By:
Randal V. Kline, Lloyd Kreider
Roy Good, Jr., Auctioneers
Lie. #499L #717-733-1006

| AUCTIONEERS m a m m \

WINGLAND FARMS
MACHINERY AUCTION
Wednesday, February 23, 1994

- 10:00 A.M. Sharp
Located in Cumberland County - 422
GettysburgPike, Mechanicsburg, PA - VA
miles South ofExit 17 PA Turnpike - Just
off Route 15 - Watch for Sale Signs.

TRACTORS - TRUCKS - COMBINES
M.F. 1135 -Diesel - Cab -'Multipower 20.8Radials
- New Turbo - Good Shape; M.F. 1100 Diesel •

Narrow Front - Weather Cab, Multi Power( Runs
Good; M.F. 298 Diesel - Approx. 2000 hrs. - very
goodshape; N.H. TR-70- Cat Power - 2800Hrs. - 6
Row Narrow and 13 Ft. Grain Platform; N.H.
TR-70 - Ford Power - 5000 Hrs. - 6 Row Narrow
and 13 Ft. Grain Platform; Farmall H Tractor; Ford
C750 with 18 Ft. Grain Dump Bed - (Farm Truck);
Diamond T - Tandem axle with New Leader 15 Ft.
Wet Lime Spreader used for Poultry Manure; 37
Chevy Truck - Needsrestored; I.H. 700 - 6x16 Auto
Reset Plow; M.F. - 9 tooth 3 Pt. Chisel Plow; J.D.
1740Transport Harrow; A.C. - 600 - 6Row Planter

- Liquid fert. - No till; 500 Gal. Tandem axle Spray-
er with Vicon 45 Ft. Self leveling booms and Elec,
controls - Good Shape;200 Gal. 3 Pt. Sprayer -Like
new; N.H. 850 Round Baler - Elec. Controls; N.H.
316 Baler with Thrower; N.H. 489 Haybine; N.H.
56 Rake; J.D. 640 Rake - Front Wheel; Steiner
Double Rake Hitch; N.H. 162 - 4 Basket Hay Ted-
der; Dutch Brothers - Metal Rack Wagon - Like
New; 4 -18 Ft. Wooden Rack Bale Wagons; J.D. 28
Ft. Hay Elevator on Wheels - Hydraulic Drive -

Works good; I.H. 720 Harvester - 2 Row Narrow
and Pickup; J.D. 125 Chuckwagon; N.H. 604 For-
age Wagon; Kools Blower; Hesston Stackhand 10
and Stack Mover; 2 - Gravity Bin Wagons -1 with
HydraulicAuger; Donahue EquipmentTrailer; I.H.
Direct cut Head - for older machine; Tailgate
Mount Hydraulic Fert Auger; Valk 10 Ft. Snow
Plow with Tractor Frame Brackets; Swartz 860
MixerWagon -Rough; I.H. - 6Row 3 Pt. Cultivator
with Rolling Shields; J.D. 3 Pt. Sycle Bar Mower.

Also Selling at Same Time For
Florence Detweiler

J.D. 3010 Gas N.F.; J.D. #lO Side Mount Mower;
J.D. #125 - 4 Bottom 3 Pt. Plow; J.D. #34 Manure
Spreader; Bush Hog - #206 - 3 Pt. Rotary-Mower;
Farrowing Crates; Shaver H.D. 8 - 3 Pt. Post Driver;
Cement Mixer; Trailer - Tandem axle - 7xlo Ft.;
Full Set of Front Weights and Brackets for 3010; 4
J.D. Suitcase weights.

Plus 2 Wagon Loads of Small Items
. and Farm Supplies - Sold First

Large Machinery Sold at
Approximately 12:00 Noon

Wingland Farm
422 Gettysburg Pike
Mechanicsburg, PA
717-766-2954

Sale Managed By:
,

■■l —L R.D. 1, Box 66
Landisburg, PA
PA License • #O5OO

1 717-789-3883

r "
,r T""„~ -"1

: l _
r„ , i\ j k .

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAR. 5 - B:3OAM 4 ables. Located taking US
Tractors, combine, farm Rt. 30 8 miles W. ofGettys-
mach, self propelled hay- burg, Pa., turn into Cash-
bine, crawler loader-hoe, town and takerd. to Orrtan-
graln trucks, Sthwheel trail- na -or from PA Rt. 116 in
er, grain bins, tools farm Fairfield, Pa, take the Car-
misc., antiques A collect- rolls Tract Rd. to Orrtanna

& PUBLIC
AUCTION

OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS,
ANTIQUES, HARNESS

EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES,
TOOLS & COINS

THUR., FEB. 17, 1994
Sale at 9:00 A.M. COINS AT 9:30 A.M.

Located 2 miles North of Rt. 23 between Leola &

Eden near Sun Set Motel, turn off Rt. 23 onSnake Hill
Rd. Sale at 262 Snake Hill Rd„ Lane. Co., PA.
ATTENTION ATTENTION ATTENTION

Furniture Sold at 9:00 A.M.
Old Wood Pie Cupboard, 2 Old Jelly Cupboards -1
Grained, Grained Wood Box, Oak Extension Table,
Old Oak SlantTop Desk w/Mirror, Oak Dresser, Oak
Frame Beveled Mirror, Oak Bed, Old Bureau w/2
Small Drawers in top, 4 Large Drawers w/Wood
Pulls, 6-Leg Drop Leaf Table w/Drawer, Old Oak 47*
S-Roll Top Desk, Old Cherry Drop Leaf Pedestal
Table w/ClawFeet, Vi doz. Oak Dining Room Chairs,
4 Oak Dining Room Chairs, Vi Doz. Plank Bottom
Chairs, Rockers, Flour Chest, Singer Drop Head
Treadle Sewing Machine, Modem Comer Cupboard,
Old Metal Ice Refrigerator, Small Grained Wood
Chest, Hospital Bed. Howmet Wheelchair, War-
drobe, Seth Thomas Shelf Clock.
APPLIANCES Gas Refrigerator, Black Columbi-
a Cook Range, Magic Chef Gas Stove.
BEDDING Counterpane, Quilts, Comforts, Lots
of Rag Carpet, Hooked Rugs, Wool Wedding Stock-
ing, Child's Wool Socks, Old Baby Bibs, Shoes & Clo-
thing, Shawls, 2 Old A.B.C. Samplers, 1896 Show
Towel, Set of Pillowcases, Sheet & Bolster Embroid-
ery w/Birds Dated 1929,2 Pillowcases, Sheet & Bol-
ster Initials- A.G., Fancywork, Linens w/lnitials,
Tablecloth Embroidery Dated 1932, Other Embroid-
ery Tablecloths, Lap Robe, Old Feed Bags, Old Pin-
cushions, Old Diaper Basket, Rug Frame, Baskets.
BOOKS 1885 German Song Book w/Barbara
Ebersol Fraktur Book Plate, Other Old Books w/
Sketching, 1814German Martyr’s Mirror, 1868Ger-
man Family Bible, German Daniel Mast Book, 1857
German Prayer Book, 2 - 1894 Autograph Books,
1879German Almanac, Old Diaries from 1920;Other
Old Books, Adv. Cards, 1867 Deeds.
GLASSWARE Bavarian Fruit Dishes, Pressed
& Depression Glass, Tea Leaf Ironstone China, Cel-
ery Holder, Water Set, Berry Set, Italy Plate, Corin-
thin Wedgwood, Tumblers, Decanter, Earthen Pie
Plates, Agate Ware, Crocks, Coal Oil Light, Bracket
Light, Griswold IronKettle, Scoop Scales, White Mt.
Ice Cream Freezer.
COINS Over 250 Pcs. Silver Dollars, Standing
Liberty, Franklin & Kennedy Halves, Quarters,
Dimes, Nickels & Wheat Pennies, Elgin Pocket
Watch.
GUNS Stevens 12 Gauge Double Barrel Shot-
gun, Victor Special Shotgun, Winchester Model 47
22 Bolt Action Rifle.
SHOP TOOLS Old Saddle Bench, Air Motor, Air
Line Filter, Breast Drill, Bolt Cutter, SocketSet, Wood
11-Drawer Parts Cabinet, Shelving, Grindstone,
2-Man Saw, Old Stewart Hand Turn Clippers, Stew-
art Parts, Pipe Fittings, 24" Pipe Wrench & Ridge
Threader, Spoke Shaver, C-Clamps, Stihl SGI7
Duster, Water Pump, Briggs & Stratton Engine,
Handyman Jack, Platform Scales, Wood Wheelbar-
row, Wood Barrel, Milk Cans.
Carpenter Tools & Toolboxes, Blacksmith Tools &

Box, Davis Sewing Machine, Leather Tools,
Pinchers, Cutters, Creaser, Rosettes, Leather,
Blanket Material, Leather Collars, Harness Parts,
Harness Dressing, Buckles, Thread, Single Trees,
Nails, Pitcher Pump, Horse Shoes, Log Chains, Gar-
den Tools, Push Mower, Iron Fence Post, Flexible
Hose, Plastic Hose, Windows & Glass, Clover Seed
Sower, Chicken Crates, Egg Scales, Egg Baskets,
Lantern Parts, Coal Oil Heater, Coleman Globes,
Burroughs Adding Machine, Old Wood Finger Tail
Boxes, Old Wire Traps, 20' & 28' Extension Ladders,
6' Stepladder.
LUMBER Sheets of Plywood, Approx. 40 pcs.
White Ash Dry Boards, Cherry Wood; 12 pc. - 6' long
11’ wide, 14 pc. -5' L -11"W, 11 pc. -5' L, 10” W, 13
pc. - 5' L. 7“ W.
Market Wagon, Spring Wagon, #BO Walking Plow,
Shovel Harrow, many other items not mentioned.

Terms by

NANCY S. CLICK
Aucts.
Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin 656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck

Lunch by Leola Fire Co. Ladies Aux.
No Out of State Checks

and sale site.Redding Auc Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 5. 1994-E23
tion Service. Mr. & Mrs.
Stanley Wolf, owners. household goods, tools.

Located at 292 & 294 E.
Main St., Leola, UpperLea-
cock Twp., Lane. Co., Pa.
By Bonita Snader. Horst,
aucts.

Souths of New Jerusalem,
Pa. Along Lobachsville Rd.
(Between Reading and
Allentown, Pa.) Ken Hef-
fner, auct.

SAT. MAR. 5 - B:3OAM,
Bart Township Fire Co. Ist
All Day Sale. Located 6
Miles SE Of Strasburg
Along Route 896 InThe Vll-
lage Of Georgetown. SAT. MAR. 5 -10AM Real

.
——. estate, 50 acre farm.

SAT. MAR. 5- 9AM Double Located in Rockland Twp„
dwelling, garage & work- Berks Co., Pa. 143shop, real esetate - zoned Lobaehsville Rd. 2 Milesmixed use, antiques,

SAT. MAR. 5 -10AM,
Estate Auction Consisting
Of 61.29 Acres Improved
By A Large & Unique Con-
temporary Style Home,
Also 5 Approved Building
Lots. Good Balance Of
Clear And Tillable Land,
Timber And A Stream,
Minutes Off Shrewsbury
Exit #1 Of 1-83 Express-
way! Offered By J. Rbss
McGinnis, Executor OfThe
Ernest A. Kroeder Estate.
Charles W. Shrodes &

David W. Shrodes, Aucts.

EARLY SPRING CONSIGNMENT AUCTION

Mina
SATURDAY, MARCH 12, 1994

9:00 AM
Auction SUe: YOURAUTO AUCTION

401 JONESTOWNROAD
JONESTOWN, PA 17038
LEBANON COUNTY, PA

Directions: Go 7mUes northofthe city of
Lebanon onRt. 72, turn right on Jonestown

Road (OldRt. 22)) go 1/2 mile to auction
she on left.

ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS OF:
Farm Machinery, antiques, household goods,
tools, farm related items, construction, furni-
ture. anything saleable. (No consignments
accepted by old tires or junk.) We reserve the
right to reject un-saleable items. Receiving
goods all dav Friday March 11th, 1994 from
7:30 AM to 7:30 PM. Items accepted the day
of auction only if it is to be sold off your
truck or wagon.

NOTE: Several auctioneers selling
at the same time.

Flea Market Area: $5.00per vendor.
No tables provided.

Auction Conducted By:
YOUR AUTOAUCTION AUCTIONEERS
and NELSONL EBERSOLE AU-001307-L
andROGER MYERSAU-000-653-L

SAT. MAR. 5 - 10:30AM,
Complete Machinery Sale.
Located Damascus Md.
Owner, John Doody. Sale
Manager Norman Hill.
SAT. MAR. 5-11AM, Farm
EquipmentAnd Six Parcels
Of Real Estate Including
Two Parcels Of River Bot-
tom. Located 3 Miles East
Of Rt. 54 Near Catawissa,
Franklin Twp., Columbia
Co. Terms By, Robert E.
Krum. Horning Farm Agen-
cy, Inc.
MON. MAR 7 -12Noon,
Real Estate, Household
Goods & Tools. Located At
520 Lincoln Ave., Ephrata,
Lane. Co., Pa. Sale For Mil-
ton A. Fenninger Estate.
Horst Aucts.
MON. MAR. 7 - 6:3OPM,
Wholesale Furniture.
Located A&C Diffenbach
Auction Inc., 100 West
Jackson Street, New Hol-
land. Pa. 17557. Alan Dif-
fenbach Auct.

TUBS. MAR. 8 -10AM
Farm machinery. Loc. 1428
Lime Valley Rd , Lane.,
From Lane, take Rl. 30 E.
to Rl. 896, turn right to
Strasburg Sq., turn right to
Lime Valley Rd., 1 mile
Terms by Donald M. Roh-
rer. Kreider, Kline & Good
aucts.

Public Auction Of
Mahantongo Valley Farm Land
Saturday February 26, 1994 12:00 Noon

LOCATION: Approximately
7 miles east of Route 225,
4 miles east of Rebuck, PA,

'""i 2 miles west of Leek Kill.
/ Watch for auction signs.

/ TRACT #1: 102 1 ACRES MORE OR
/ LESS, WITH APPROXIMATELY 90-ACRES
I TILLABLE situate in Washington Township
/ Northumberland County having frontage
I along SR3OIO and T 454

/ TRACT #2: 6 ACRES 20 PERCHES
/ MORE OR LESS OF WOODLAND situate
/ in Upper Mahanoy Township North
I umberland County

I TRACT #3- 5 ACRES 15 PERCHES
I MORE OR LESS OF WOODLAND situate
I in Upper Mahanoy Township North-

j umberland County

)02 ' ACRES t
TRACT 0!

/ ~ For additional information or inspection
/ phone 717-425-2493 717 425-2127 or 717-
758-6004

TERMS: 10% DOWN FURTHER TERMS
& CONDITIONS WILL BE GIVEN WHEN
REAL ESTATE IS OFFEREDNot to scale

Note Shaded area not included in sale

DAISY M. SNYDER, OWNER
HOPE A. REBUCK A JEAN M.SNYDER, CO-POWER OF ATTORNEYS

JOSEPHC. MICHETTI. JR., ATTORNEY

AUCTIONEERS: OOCKEY OAU22SL, €S*DOCKEY-ROMBERGER #AUIM3L * DEPPEN MUI9S7L


